
Β Ι Ο Ϊ Α Τ Ρ Ι Κ Η  Τ Ε Χ Ν Ο Λ Ο Γ Ι Α  I K E  Σελίδα: 1/2 

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  O R D E R  F O R M  Ε08.05.01 
Εκδ.Αναθεωρ: 01.00 

Ημερομηνία: 01.07.18 
 

 

O R D E R  F O R M  

TO: VIAMED LTD 
ATTN: KATE GRIFFITHS 
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FROM:   SALES DEPARTMENT 
ORDER NO: 1_2025 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

  
 

   

1.  4310009 
 

SPIROTRUE Η SINGLE USE FLOW SENSOR    8 PCS 

2.  
0110429 
 

OXYGEN SENSOR  MAX-250E   7 PCS 

3.  0110040 

 

OXYGEN SENSOR R-30V  2PCS 

4.     

5.     

6.        

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     
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Best regards, 
 

_________Spyridoula Kerama____________________ 
( s i g n a t u r e )  

 

System design by Medica l Service PC.    Proprietary confidentia l  data .    All  r ights  o f the designer  and the user  company reser ved.  
 


